Revenue & Expense Data for Lake Worth Youth Association Inc, EIN: 75-1561444

Revenue
Contributions
Program Services
Investments
Special Events
Sales

Other

Total Revenue

Expenses

Grants

Salaries & Employee Benefits
Professional Fees
Occupancy

Printing, Publications, Postage, etc.

Other Expenses
Total Expenses

Net Gain/Loss
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2020 (990EZ)

$286

N¢

S0

N¢

$13,202

$69,932

$83,420

2020 (990E2)

S0

SO

$17,491

$5,574

$2,039

$44,999

$70,103

$13,318
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2019 (990EZ)

$492

SO

SO

SO

$14,735

$78,446

$93,673

2019 (990EZ)

S0

S0

$20,007

$3,418

$3,132

$61,073

$87,630

$6,043

2018 (990EZ)
$200
N¢
S0
N¢
$6,447
$81,249
$87,896

2018 (990E2)
SO
SO
$20,197
$13,570
$4,070
$64,522
$102,358

(514,462)

2017 (990EZ)

$1,961

SO

SO

SO

$7,181

$106,342
$115,484

2017 (990EZ)
SO
SO
$16,254
$17,541
$3,184
$77,145
$114,124

$1,360

2016 (990EZ)
$595
N
S0
N¢
$10,276
$102,171
$113,042

2016 (990EZ)

S0

SO

$16,770

$9,191

$2,012

$71,424

$99,398

$13,644



