Revenue & Expense Data for Lake Worth Youth Association Inc, EIN: 75-1561444

Revenue	2020 (990EZ)	2019 (990EZ)	2018 (990EZ)	2017 (990EZ)	2016 (990EZ)
Contributions	\$286	\$492	\$200	\$1,961	\$595
Program Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Investments	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Special Events	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Sales	\$13,202	\$14,735	\$6,447	\$7,181	\$10,276
Other	\$69,932	\$78,446	\$81,249	\$106,342	\$102,171
Total Revenue	\$83,420	\$93,673	\$87,896	\$115,484	\$113,042
Expenses	2020 (990EZ)	2019 (990EZ)	2018 (990EZ)	2017 (990EZ)	2016 (990EZ)
Grants	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Salaries & Employee Benefits	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Professional Fees	\$17,491	\$20,007	\$20,197	\$16,254	\$16,770
Occupancy	\$5,574	\$3,418	\$13,570	\$17,541	\$9,191
Printing, Publications, Postage, etc.	\$2,039	\$3,132	\$4,070	\$3,184	\$2,012
Other Expenses	\$44,999	\$61,073	\$64,522	\$77,145	\$71,424
Total Expenses	\$70,103	\$87,630	\$102,358	\$114,124	\$99,398
Net Gain/Loss	\$13,318	\$6,043	(\$14,462)	\$1,360	\$13,644

Copyright © 2023, GuideStar USA, Inc. All rights reserved.